NRIC No.:

NR|CNo.: StqblagEc\

\'l tli;.iLlir Cl-!iA. St'li eAN
Per:..n.rr]:e lroLr.l Li':;t, rl

OIi :,: ^rc..r,. 
,,,, p,r..o

0 5 l,lAR 20i0

Dated this

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

\rye/l ZUO BAIYE NRIC NO. S2762355G hereby agree to accept the
sum of dolla15 THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE AND CENTS FOURTEEN ONLY

iSS 3.835.14 )paidtous/mebvAXAINSURANCEPTEtTDasfult andfinal setrlement ofall claims
of rvha:ever kind includlng damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may
have aEainst the said AXA TNSUMNCE PT! LTD or their lnsured or the drlve. of motor vehicle no.